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Academic Calendar Year- 2025-26
Date ~ Day Event |
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7 04202 | Tuesday Newr G550 Segin '
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N 10-04-292% ) mm,j,yy Maharnr Jaygant) (i nhay)
13082075 ] ~ Sunday . i Bawnawmi [ Holday | |
) 1402 2025 | _Monday T Dr BR Ambedias Jayart Hob2ay) |
L. AROLNS Friday | ~ Gocd Fr ‘:'fj" oY) B 1\
30042025 Wednesday FTM

12-05-2028 Monday Buddha purnima (Hetiday)
15-05-2025 Thursday FAO1 T"T (Pizy To VIlt)
28052025 | Saturday PTM
25-05-2025 Sunday ] Sum:e' Brmax 5:5 s |
01-07-2025% Tuesday Scnool Re-Open ==
JS g7-2025 Sunday Muharram (Holday)
07 2025 Thursday Gury Pumimz Celshration
1}37-2325 To 1807-2025 Tuesday To Friday Emaronmental Week ACTrary
31-07-2025 Thursda PTM
.
03-08-2025 Friday Raxsha banchan Ceiebraton
| 0908 2025 Saturday Raksha bangnan (Maliday)
15-08-2025 Friday Ingepandencea D3y Calstration
| 16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtarni [Holiday)
27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesn Chaturth: Cetebration

39-08-2025 Saturda PTM
SEPTEMBER

Thursday Teachet's Uay Celeptadon

04-09-2025
0503 2025 ~ Fnday Eid-£-Milad (Hobiday) _\
06-03-2025 Saturday Painting Compettion
| 13092025 | ~ Sawuday ‘ Hindi Divas Celebration _\
17-09-202% Wednesday , Vishwakarrma Pooja
| Haif Yearly Examination Begin

22-03-2025 Manda

OCTOBER
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Dussehra & Gandhi Jayanti { Hobday)
Valmik | syant ( Holiday)
Diwali Celebration
Diveali Break
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Garry Manak Jagant [Molday
Chldren's Day Cclebranon
anadur fayant Ceebration
R R

FA-02 Test (Play To VIII)
Christrnas Day Celepration

Chrstman Day (Holiday)

'11-12-2025

Wednesday

New vear Celebration & PTM

01-01-2026 Thursday
1501-2026 Thursday SchoolRe Open_______|
| = 23012026 Friday ~ Basant pancham Cxlppration
| S35 X Mdn(ii:ui — e Repubiic Day Ceiztiranon
PIM

Winter Braaws Beging

31-01-2026

Salurday

FEBRUARY

Maha Shivratn (Holday)

15-02-2026
20-02-2026

Annual Day Celebration

PTM

28-02-2026

Holi Celebration

| 02-03-2026 Manday
03-03-2026 Tuesday & Werdnesday Holi (Haliday)
04-03-2026 —
i == 05-03-2026 Thursday | Final Term Examination Bagins
[ 21-03-2026 Saturday ' E1d-UL Fitar ( Holiday)
{ 26-03-2026 Thursday ‘ Rama Navami (Hetiday)
| 27-03-2026 Friday | Convocation Day




